
Spielklassen Verband Südbaden 2011/12

Herren Verbandsliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2012 17:30 (1)

17:30 (1)
DJK Offenburg II
TTC Iffezheim

FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
Spvgg Ottenau II

0:9
8:8

So. 15.01.2012 14:00 (1) DJK Oberschopfheim TTC GW Konstanz 9:3
Sa. 28.01.2012 15:00 v (1)

16:30 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 v (1)
20:20 v (2)

TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
DJK Offenburg II
TTC Wehr
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
TTSV Kenzingen

ESV Weil II
TTC GW Konstanz
TTC Singen
TTC Iffezheim
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II

6:9
9:7
2:9
1:9
2:9

So. 29.01.2012 10:00 (1) ESV Weil II TTC Singen 9:2
Sa. 04.02.2012 15:00 (1)

17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 v (1)
18:00 (2)

TTC GW Konstanz
TTC Iffezheim
DJK Offenburg II
TTC Singen
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II

TTSV Kenzingen
ESV Weil II
DJK Oberschopfheim
Spvgg Ottenau II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

2:9
8:8
9:7
9:2
9:1

So. 05.02.2012 10:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (3)

ESV Weil II
Spvgg Ottenau II
TTC Singen

TTSV Kenzingen
DJK Offenburg II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

6:9
9:7
9:3

Sa. 11.02.2012 15:10 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (2)

TTC GW Konstanz
TTSV Kenzingen
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II

Spvgg Ottenau II
TTC Iffezheim
DJK Oberschopfheim
TTC Wehr

4:9
9:6
5:9
9:2

So. 12.02.2012 14:00 (1) DJK Oberschopfheim TTC Wehr 9:0 NA
Sa. 25.02.2012 17:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TTC Iffezheim
TTC Wehr
TTSV Kenzingen

FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
DJK Offenburg II

2:9
8:8
8:8

So. 26.02.2012 14:00 (1) TTC Wehr TTC Iffezheim 8:8
Sa. 03.03.2012 16:00 v (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 v (1)

Spvgg Ottenau II
ESV Weil II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
TTC Singen
TTC GW Konstanz

FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
DJK Oberschopfheim
TTSV Kenzingen
DJK Offenburg II
TTC Wehr

4:9
9:3
9:7
9:1
5:9

So. 04.03.2012 14:00 (1)
14:00 v (3)

TTC Wehr
TTC Singen

Spvgg Ottenau II
TTSV Kenzingen

3:9
9:5

Sa. 10.03.2012 17:30 (1)
18:00 (2)
20:30 v (2)

DJK Offenburg II
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
TTSV Kenzingen

TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
TTC Singen
Spvgg Ottenau II

9:6
9:3
4:9

So. 11.03.2012 14:00 (1) DJK Oberschopfheim TTC Iffezheim 9:5
Sa. 17.03.2012 17:30 (1)

18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK Offenburg II
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
ESV Weil II
TTC Singen

TTC Wehr
DJK Oberschopfheim
TTC GW Konstanz
TTC Iffezheim

9:5
9:0
9:0
9:1

So. 18.03.2012 10:00 v (1) TTC GW Konstanz TTC Iffezheim 4:9
Sa. 24.03.2012 17:30 (1)

17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (2)
18:30 v (1)

Spvgg Ottenau II
TTC Iffezheim
TTC Wehr
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
TTC Singen

DJK Oberschopfheim
DJK Offenburg II
TTSV Kenzingen
ESV Weil II
TTC GW Konstanz

9:5
9:7
8:8
9:7
9:0

Sa. 31.03.2012 17:30 v (1) Spvgg Ottenau II ESV Weil II 9:1
Sa. 14.04.2012 15:00 v (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (2)

DJK Oberschopfheim
ESV Weil II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II

TTSV Kenzingen
TTC Wehr
Spvgg Ottenau II
TTC GW Konstanz

8:8
9:3
5:9
9:2

So. 15.04.2012 14:00 (1) DJK Oberschopfheim TTC Singen 5:9
Sa. 21.04.2012 15:00 (1)

17:30 (1)
TTC GW Konstanz
DJK Offenburg II

TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
ESV Weil II

4:9
9:3
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